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Date Start Event Name Location School
Tue 08/13/2019 5:30 pm MS Girls Soccer@ Dyersburg Middle

School
Dyersburg Middle School University School of Jackson

Dyersburg Middle School
Tue 08/13/2019 6:00 pm MS Girls Soccer Practice Lower School Elementary Gym - 4155 University School of Jackson
Thu 08/15/2019 5:00 pm MS Girls Soccer @ Inman Middle School W O Inman Middle School W O Inman Middle School

University School of Jackson
Tue 08/20/2019 6:30 pm MS Girls Soccer vs. Martin Middle School Soccer Field University School of Jackson
Thu 08/22/2019 6:30 pm MS Girls Soccer vs. Henry County Middle

School
Soccer Field University School of Jackson

Tue 08/27/2019 5:30 pm MS Girls Soccer vs. Crockett County
Middle School

Soccer Field Crockett County Middle School
University School of Jackson

Thu 08/29/2019 5:30 pm MS Girls Soccer @ Trinity Christian
Academy

Trinity Christian Academy Trinity Christian Academy
University School of Jackson

Fri 08/30/2019 5:30 pm MS Girls Soccer vs. St. Mary's Soccer Field University School of Jackson
Thu 09/05/2019 6:30 pm MS Girls Soccer vs. Trenton Rosenwald

Middle School
Soccer Field Trenton Rosenwald Middle School

University School of Jackson
Sat 09/07/2019 5:30 pm MS Girls Soccer vs. Chester County MS Soccer Field CHESTER COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL

University School of Jackson
Mon 09/09/2019 5:30 pm MS Girls Soccer @ Martin Middle School Martin Middle School University School of Jackson

Martin Middle School
Thu 09/12/2019 6:30 pm MS Girls Soccer vs. Medina Middle

School
Soccer Field Medina Middle School

University School of Jackson
Tue 09/17/2019 7:00 pm MS Girls Soccer vs. Paris Inman MS Baseball, Soccer, Softball Concessions

Soccer Field
University School of Jackson
W O Inman Middle School

Thu 09/19/2019 6:00 pm MS Girls Soccer Practice Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field University School of Jackson
Fri 09/20/2019 3:30 pm MS Girls Soccer Practice Carlock Stadium @ Kirkland  Field University School of Jackson


